
#4 Kyle Kleinpeter (CAT)

Josh Wolfe (STA)

BYE

C.J. Bernius (NSH)
Kevin Rozas (CAR)

#6 Dustin Lail (LAF)

Geraldmiah Green (HIG)

Taylor Johnson (DUT)

#8 Troy Ocmond (MND)

Andrew Farrell (HNV)

Dakota Huse (HNT)

BYE

Jeffery Madderra (GK)

#5 Dustin Ponthieux (COM)
BYE

Sean Olson (AIR)

BYE
#3 Danny Tigert (STP)

#6 Dustin Lail D;12-5

#2 John Kent (RUM)
BYE

Troy Turner (HC)
Jared Scheinuk (BM)
BYE
#7 Kris Kennedy (JE)

Brent White (ACA)

Patrick Ricau (FNT)
Jonathan Martin (BYR)

BYE

Aaron Dufrene (COV)

BYE

Tyler Butler (SUL)

#1 Brad Gruezke (JES)

#1 Brad Gruezke F;3:50

#1 B. Gruezke F;4:58

#3 D. Tigert F;1:22

#7 K. Kennedy D;6-5

#3 D. Tigert D;10-6

#4 K. Kleinpeter D;8-7

#1 B. Gruezke F;4:50

#1 B. Gruezke F;FOR

#8 T. Ocmond F;1:59

#5 D. Ponthieux M;17-6

#4 K. Kleinpeter F;3:13

#3 D. Tigert F;0:20

#6 D. Lail F;3:11

#7 K. Kennedy D;4-1

#2 J. Kent T;20-4;6:00
#2 J. Kent

C. Bernius F;1:10

T. Turner D;7-5

#7 K. Kennedy

#6 D. Lail

S. Olson F;1:55

J. Martin F;0:57

#3 D. Tigert

#4 K. Kleinpeter

G. Green F;FOR

T. Johnson F;0:11

#5 D. Ponthieux

#8 T. Ocmond

J. Madderra F;0:44

T. Butler F;FOR

#1 B. Gruezke

BYE

Kevin Rozas (CAR)

Jared Scheinuk (BM)

BYE

BYE

Brent White (ACA)

Patrick Ricau (FNT)

BYE

BYE

Josh Wolfe (STA)

Aaron Dufrene (COV)

BYE

BYE

Andrew Farrell (HNV)

Dakota Huse (HNT)

BYE
D. Huse

C.J. Bernius (NSH)

A. Farrell

Troy Turner (HC)

A. Dufrene

Sean Olson (AIR)

J. Wolfe

Jonathan Martin (BYR)

P. Ricau

Geraldmiah Green (HIG)

B. White

Taylor Johnson (DUT)

J. Scheinuk

Jeffery Madderra (GK)

K. Rozas

Tyler Butler (SUL)
K. Rozas F;FOR

J. Scheinuk F;1:24

T. Johnson F;0:24

G. Green D;12-7

J. Martin F;FOR

S. Olson F;0:44

C. Bernius F;FOR

T. Turner F;1:21

J. Scheinuk F;2:06

T. Johnson F;1:21

#2 John Kent (RUM)

J. Martin D;4-3

#8 Troy Ocmond (MND)

T. Turner M;16-3

#5 Dustin Ponthieux (COM)

#5 D. Ponthieux T;19-4;6:00

#8 T. Ocmond D;6-4

#2 J. Kent M;13-3

#6 D. Lail M;9-0

#4 Kyle Kleinpeter (CAT)

#6 D. Lail F;DQ

#5 D. Ponthieux M;14-3

#7 Kris Kennedy (JE)

#4 Kyle Kleinpeter D;8-2

#5 D. Ponthieux M;18-10

#4 K. Kleinpeter D;6-4

#6 D. Lail

#7 K. Kennedy
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546

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Dustin Lail (LAF)
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